School Nutrition Programs

Spring 2017 Regional Meetings

. SNP . Meeting . . Registrati Specialists . . Es.t._
Region Speciali Meeting Date . Meeting Place Meeting Address on Specialists email Particip
pecialist Time . Phone
Deadline ants
1 Denise Clark & | Wednesday, 9amto | Chesterfield Co. 7610 Whitepine Road, N. | May 19 (804) 786-7055 | denise.clark@doe.virginia.gov
Susie Wood May 24 1pm Food and Chesterfield, VA 23237 35
Nutrition Services
Office
2 Denise Clark & | Tuesday, 9amto | Peninsula 600 Butler Farm Rd, May 19 (804) 225-2695 | suzanne.wood@doe.virginia.gov
Susie Wood May 23 1pm Workforce Hampton, VA 23666 34
Development
Center
3 Suzie Kollaja Wednesday, 9amto | Rappahannock 52 Campus Dr May 19 (804) 225-2662 | suzie.kollaja@doe.virginia.gov
May 24 1pm Community Warsaw, VA 22572 21
College
4 Karen Howard & | Friday, May 9amto | Eastern View 163332 Cyclone Way May 19 (804) 371-2337 | karen.howard@doe.virginia.gov
Suzie Kollaja 26 1 pm High School Culpeper, VA 22701 30
5 Casey Dickinson | Thursday, 9amto | Blue Ridge 1 College Ln, Weyers May 19 (804) 786-2695 | casey.dickinson@doe.virginia.gov
& Karen May 25 1pm Community Cave, VA 24486 25
Patterson College
6 Tom Patrick & Wednesday, 9amto | Franklin County, 150 Technology Drive, May 19 (804) 225-2081 | thomas.patrick@doe.virginia.gov 2
Casey Dickinson | June 7 1pm Gereau Center Rocky Mount, VA 24151
7 Sara Silvernail & | Thursday, 9amto | Wythe Co. 1570 W. Reservoir St., May 19 (276) 706-8330 | sara.silvernail@doe.virginia.gov
Rasa Lakas May 25 1pm Central Office Wytheville, VA 24382 30
8 Rasa Lakas & Wednesday, 9amto | Nottoway HS 5267 Old Nottoway Rd, May 12 (804) 225-2433 | rasa.lakas@doe.virginia.gov 18
Sara Silvernail May 17 1pm Mini Auditorium | Crewe VA 23930
Private | Karen Patterson | Tuesday, 9amto | Northern VA 15200 Neabsco Mills Rd May 24 (804) 371 4282 | karen.patterson@doe.virginia.gov
Schools May 30 1pm Community Woodbridge, VA 22191 20
Special College
Milk
Private | Karen Patterson | Tuesday, 9amto | Tidewater 7000 College Drive May 31 (804) 371 4282 | karen.patterson@doe.virginia.gov
Schools June 6 1pm Community Suffolk, VA 23435 18
/RCCls College
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